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neolLab® automatic hotplate 500 W, plate 80
mm O
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The smallest automatic hotplate in the world.
Stainless steel plastic housingwith a heating surface of 80 mm diameter. Ideal for heating small vessels.

e automatic temperature control

¢ Heating plate infinitely variable up to 350 °C

e Overheating protection
Cable rewind in the base housing
14 x14 x 7 cm high

Power: 500 Watt
Connection: 230 Volt/50 Hz
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Heaters and warming cabinets features
Functionality

Power

Material housing
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neolLab
4058072001629
Room temperature
blacklsilver

Cast iron

350 °C

140 mm

70 mm

140 mm

140 mm
Knobs/Buttons
230V

with stepless temperature control
electric

500 W

Stainless steellpolyamide (PA. non-specific)glass fiber

reinforced
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